F\\\
s
|

AARA AR
ey

AVARARANY
Frirriss

GurgaonPropertyBazaar.in™

CALL: +91-9654953152

Ansal Hub 83 Gurgaon Commercial Price List

Total Area of The Project: 2.35 Acre*

Tentative Size: 400-800 Sqgft*

Floor BSP(Rs.)/Sqft Inagural Discount
Ground Floor 13995/- 1100/-
First Floor 10595/- 1000/-
Second Floor 8595/- 1000/-
Third Floor 7595/- 1000/-

Net Price

12895/-
9595/-
7595/-

6595/-

Booking Amount
7,00,000/-
5,00,000/
4,00,000/

3,00,000/

Ground Floor On Plaza Facing & Below 500 Sqft. Unit, 15% - Corner &
Plaza Facing (2PLC), 20%- Corner, Plaza & Double

Plaza Facing(3PLC)
First Floor Half of Ground Floor PLC

Second 5% on All Corner Units
Floor

Third Floor 5% on All Corner Units

Above 500Sgft - 1 Unit Mandatory

All Cheques should be made in favour of Ansal Housing & Construction Ltd.




