

Ansal Hub 83 Gurgaon Commercial Price List

Total Area of The Project: 2.35 Acre*

Tentative Size: 400-800 Sqft*

Floor	BSP(Rs.)/Sqft	Inagural Discount	Net Price	Booking Amount
Ground Floor	13995/-	1100/-	12895/-	7,00,000/-
First Floor	10595/-	1000/-	9595/-	5,00,000/
Second Floor	8595/-	1000/-	7595/-	4,00,000/
Third Floor	7595/-	1000/-	6595/-	3,00,000/

Ground Floor	On Plaza Facing & Below 500 Sqft. Unit, 15% - Corner & Plaza Facing (2PLC), 20%- Corner, Plaza & Double Plaza Facing(3PLC)	
First Floor	Half of Ground Floor PLC	
Second Floor	5% on All Corner Units	
Third Floor	5% on All Corner Units	

- Above 500Sqft 1 Unit Mandatory
- All Cheques should be made in favour of Ansal Housing & Construction Ltd.